
 
 
 
                                                       

 
PREFINISHED SEMI-GLOSS 

 

RED OAK***                                            2 ¼                                                   3 ¼                                                4 ¼                                                5’’                        

Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana /Amarula / Cosmopolitain  

Cumulus / Nimbus 
 

MAPLE*                                                              2 ¼                                                 3 ¼                                                 4                                                     5’’      

Natural / Savana / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula /Cosmopolitain  

Cumulus / Nimbus  
 

YELLOW BIRCH**                                         2 ¼                                                  3 ¼                                                4’’                                                   5’’      

Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula / Cosmopolitain 

Cumulus / Nimbus  
 

AMERICAN CHERRY                                        2 ¼                                               3 ¼                                                  4 ¼                                                 5’’       

    

WHITE OAK                                                        2 ¼                                               3 ¼                                                  4 ¼                                                   5’’       

Extra Long Wood Average of 40’’ and more   special packaging 3 ¼ 22.75 sq/ft   4 ¼ 20 sq/ft                
 

Red Oak Wire-Brushed Collection 

Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana / Amarula / Cosmopolitain (3¼ = 20sq.ft / pack – 4 1/4 = 18.7sq.ft / pack) 
 

Engineered Collection 
PRODUCT NATURAL FINISH STAINED WIRE BRUSH STAINED 

3 ¼’’ x 9/16’’ Red Oak Select $8.75 SF $8.75 SF $9.70 SF 
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)  $9.20 SF  
5’’ x 9/16’’ Red Oak Select $8.95 SF $8.95 SF $10.15 SF 
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)  $9.35 SF  
3 ¼’’ x 9/16’’ Maple Select $8.75 SF $8.75 SF N/A 
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)  $9.35 SF  
5’’ x 9/16’’ Maple Select $9.10 SF $9.10 SF N/A 
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)  $9.55 SF  

Available Stain on Red Oak Eng. Select:  Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana / Amarula / Cosmopolitain / Cumulus / Nimbus 
Available Stain on Maple Eng. Select:  Savana / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze/ Amarula / Cosmopolitain / Cumulus / Nimbus 

(3¼ = 27sqft – 5’’ = 28sqft) 
 

New Engineered Collection  
PRODUCT NATURAL 30% GLOSS ONLY 

5’’ x 5/8’’ White Oak Select Rift and Quartered  $11.40 SF 
5’’ x 9/16’’ American Walnut Select $12.25 SF 

 
SPECIAL ORDER – NO RETURNS 

 
 

Select  & Better $8.00 SF $8.20 SF $8.45 SF N/A 

Select  & Better $8.45 SF $8.60 SF $8.85 SF N/A 

Select & Better $8.00 SF $8.00 SF $8.35 SF N/A 

Select & Better $8.45 SF $8.45 SF $8.75 SF N/A 

Extra $6.40 SF $7.05 SF $7.50 SF N/A 

Extra $6.85 SF $7.50 SF $7.90 SF N/A 

Extra  $7.60 SF $8.45 SF $8.60 SF $9.20 SF 

Select & Better n/a $10.95 SF $10.95 SF N/A 

GRADE 3¼ 4 ¼  
Extra  $8.85 SF $9.05 SF 
Adirondack $8.45 SF $8.70 SF 

CENTURA LONDON & WINDSOR EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 22, 2017 

SUPPLIER:  MONT-ROYAL 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS LISTS & QUOTATIONS                                                                                                                                    
ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. LONDON/WINDSOR WAREHOUSES 

PAGE W-01 



CENTURA LONDON WINDSOR EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 4, 2017

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS LISTS AND QUOTATIONS
ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. LONDON/WINDSOR WAREHOUSES, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PAGE W-02

Engineered Hardwood ½ inch Click Flooring Price List                    
-CARB II & FloorScore certified Product Dimensions: Random Length 1200*125*12/2mm (RL48”*5”*1/2”) 
- 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty                          Acacia: Random Length 1200*120*12/2mm (RL48”*4.8”*1/2”) 

                         Birch   : Random Length 1860*190*12/2mm (RL73”*7 ½ ” *1/2”)                                   

   
SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS GRADE 

 Sqft/ box Box/ pallet Sqft/ Pallet Weight/ Box  CTN SF

 

Red Oak Golden 
Smooth Gunstock 

Walnut 
  

 Natural 
Maple Charcoal 

Smooth Earth 
Mocha 

Cappuccino 
  

Hickory Mojave 
Hand 

Scraped 
Klamath 

Omak
Lyon 

  

American  

Walnut Natural 
Smooth 

  

Hickory  
Hand 

Scraped 
Mocha

  
Acacia Golden
Hand 

Scraped 
Lisbon 

  
  

Birch  Cloud Grey

Wire Brush Dark Russet

 
25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our 
authorization.  No returns allowed on discontinued or clearance items.  Freight of returned items is at 
customer’s cost. 

PACKAGING PRICE 

AB

AB

AB

36

36

36

40lbs 

40lbs 

40lbs 

$6.45

$6.45

$6.45

AB

AB

25.83

25.83

25.83

25.83

32.3

36

929.88

929.88

929.88

929.88 40lbs 

$166.60

$166.60

$166.60

$189.85 $7.35

$6.45

$7.35

$5.25

$208.34

$182.28

$159.7630.43ABCD

32

36

45

AB 24.8

1033.6

892.8

1369.35

47lbs

45lbs

47lbs



CENTURA LONDON WINDSOR EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 4, 2017

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS LISTS AND QUOTATIONS
ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. LONDON/WINDSOR WAREHOUSES, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PAGE W-03

Engineered Hardwood 9/16 inch Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List 
-CARB II & FloorScore certified 
- 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty 
Product Dimensions: Random Length 600-1860*190*14/2mm (RL74”*7.5”*9/16”) 
                         Acacia: Random Length 400-1200*120*14/2mm (RL47”*4.7”*9/16”)                                     

   
SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS GRADE 

 Sqft/ box Box/ pallet Sqft/ Pallet Weight/ Box CTN SF
  
  

American Natural

Black Walnut Moonlight 

Smooth Black Sea

  

 Roman Holiday 
 Sunset 

Maple Crianza 
Hand 

Scraped Ivory

Arbor 
Scholar 

  
 Dakota 
 Country Gray  

White Oak White Sand 

Wire Brush Henna 

 Umber 
River Stone 

 Night 
Keeper 

  
Acacia Natural 
Hand 

Scraped Golden 

 
25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our 
authorizaton.  No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearnance items.  Freight of returned items
at customer's cost

PACKAGING PRICE 

$255.10 $8.38

ABCD 30.43 40 1217.2 58lbs $244.45 $8.03

ABCD 30.43 40 1217.2 58lbs

$244.45 $8.03ABCD 30.43 40 1217.2 58lbs

$227.40 $8.38ABCD 27.13 36 976.68 62lbs



CENTURA LONDON WINDSOR EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 4, 2017

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS LISTS AND QUOTATIONS
ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. LONDON/WINDSOR WAREHOUSES, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PAGE W-04

Engineered Hardwood 5/8 inch Random Width Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List 
-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty 
Product Dimensions: Random Length 400-2130*Random Width 101/152/203*16/4mm              (RL84”*4/6/8”*5/8”) 

   
SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS GRADE 

 
   CTN SF 

Small Leaf         
Acacia Natural ABCD 20.91 54 1129.14 50lbs $219.20 $10.48
Hand 
Scraped  

      

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our 
authorization.  No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items.  Freight of returned items is at customer's 
cost.

Engineered Hardwood 3/4 Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List 
-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty 
Product Dimensions: Random Length 400-2130*189*18/4mm (RL84”*7.5”*3/4”) 
                         Acacia: Random Length 400-2130*154*18/4mm (RL84”*6”*3/4”) 

   
SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS GRADE 

  

CTN    SF
American 
Black Natural  

Walnut 
Smooth 

 Antique ABCD 21.67 40 866.8 62lbs $227.15 $10.48
White Oak Mocha 

Wire Brush Metal Grey 

 Cashmere 
Hickory  Bayou       

Wire Brush Sandal 21.67 55 1191.85 62lbs $227.15 $10.48

 Infusion
 

Small Leaf Natural 
Acacia Golden 
Hand 
Scraped 

Chocolate 

 
25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our 
authorization.  No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items.  Freight of returned items is at customer's 
cost.

$311.90 $11.18

PRICE 

Sqft/ box Box/ pallet Sqft/ Pallet Weight/ Box 

40 866.8 60lbs 

39

ABCD 

ABCD 

21.67

27.89

PRICE 

$272.65 $12.58

Sqft/ box Box/ pallet Sqft/ Pallet Weight/ Box 

PACKAGING 

1087.71 67lbs

PACKAGING 



CENTURA LONDON WINDSOR EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2018

SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS LISTS AND QUOTATIONS
ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. LONDON/WINDSOR WAREHOUSES, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PAGE W-05

Engineered Hardwood 3/8 inch Click Flooring Price List
-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty 
Product Dimensions: Random Length 1200*120*10mm (RL48"*4.7"*3/8")

SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS GRADE Sqft/ Box/ Sqft/ Weight/

box pallet Pallet Box CTN SF

Red Oak 
Wire Brush

Freesia(RO2201) Dark 
Grey(RO2202) 

Winchester(RO2203) 
Antelope(RO2204) 
Thornbill(RO2205)

ABCD 31 32 992 50lbs $123.38 $3.98

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our 
authorization.  No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items.  Freight of returned items is at customer's 
cost.

PACKAGING PRICE


	PAGE W-01
	PAGE W-02
	Sheet1

	PAGE W-03
	Sheet1

	PAGE W-04
	Sheet1

	PAGE W-05
	Sheet1


