SUPPLIER: MONT-ROYAL

PREFINISHED SEMI-GLOSS

RED OAK***	2 1/4	3 1/4	4 1/4	5"
Select & Better	\$8.00 SF	\$8.20 SF	\$8.45 SF	N/A
Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / F	Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana /	Amarula / Cosmopolitain		
Select & Better	\$8.45 SF	\$8.60 SF	\$8.85 SF	N/A
Cumulus / Nimbus				
MAPLE*	2 1/4	3 1/4	4	5"
Select & Better	\$8.00 SF	\$8.00 SF	\$8.35 SF	N/A
Natural / Savana / Walnut / Iron / F	Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula	/Cosmopolitain		
Select & Better	\$8.45 SF	\$8.45 SF	\$8.75 SF	N/A
Cumulus / Nimbus				
YELLOW BIRCH**	2 1/4	3 1/4	4"	5"
YELLOW BIRCH** Extra	2 ¼ \$6.40 SF	3 ¼ \$7.05 SF	4" \$7.50 SF	5" N/A
Extra		\$7.05 SF		
Extra	\$6.40 SF	\$7.05 SF		
Extra Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / F	\$6.40 SF Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula /	\$7.05 SF Cosmopolitain	\$7.50 SF	N/A
Extra Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / F Extra	\$6.40 SF Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula /	\$7.05 SF Cosmopolitain	\$7.50 SF	N/A
Extra Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / F Extra Cumulus / Nimbus	\$6.40 SF Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula / \$6.85 SF	\$7.05 SF Cosmopolitain \$7.50 SF	\$7.50 SF \$7.90 SF	N/A N/A
Extra Natural / Classic / Walnut / Iron / F Extra Cumulus / Nimbus AMERICAN CHERRY	\$6.40 SF Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Amarula / \$6.85 SF 2 1/4	\$7.05 SF **Cosmopolitain \$7.50 SF 3 1/4	\$7.50 SF \$7.90 SF	N/A N/A 5"

Extra Long Wood Average of 40" and more special packaging 3 1/4 22.75 sq/ft 4 1/4 20 sq/ft

Red Oak Wire-Brushed Collection

GRADE	31/4	4 1/4
Extra	\$8.85 SF	\$9.05 SF
Adirondack	\$8.45 SF	\$8.70 SF

Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana / Amarula / Cosmopolitain (31/4 = 20sq.ft / pack - 4 1/4 = 18.7sq.ft / pack)

Engineered Collection

PRODUCT	NATURAL FINISH	STAINED	WIRE BRUSH STAINED
3 1/4" x 9/16" Red Oak Select	\$8.75 SF	\$8.75 SF	\$9.70 SF
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)		\$9.20 SF	
5" x 9/16" Red Oak Select	\$8.95 SF	\$8.95 SF	\$10.15 SF
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)		\$9.35 SF	
3 1/4" x 9/16" Maple Select	\$8.75 SF	\$8.75 SF	N/A
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)		\$9.35 SF	
5" x 9/16" Maple Select	\$9.10 SF	\$9.10 SF	N/A
(Cumulus / Nimbus Stains)		\$9.55 SF	

Available Stain on Red Oak Eng. Select: Classic / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze / Savana / Amarula / Cosmopolitain / Cumulus / Nimbus Available Stain on Maple Eng. Select: Savana / Walnut / Iron / Pewter / Praline / Bronze/ Amarula / Cosmopolitain / Cumulus / Nimbus (3¼ = 27sqft – 5" = 28sqft)

New Engineered Collection

PRODUCT	NATURAL 30% GLOSS ONLY
5" x 5/8" White Oak Select Rift and Quartered	\$11.40 SF
5" x 9/16" American Walnut Select	\$12.25 SF

SPECIAL ORDER - NO RETURNS



Engineered Hardwood ½ inch Click Flooring Price List

-CARB II & FloorScore certified Product Dimensions: Random Length 1200*125*12/2mm (RL48"*5"*1/2")

- 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty Acacia: Random Length 1200*120*12/2mm (RL48"*4.8"*1/2")

Birch: Random Length 1860*190*12/2mm (RL73"*7 ½" *1/2")

SPECIES	COLOR OPTIONS	GRADE	PACKAGING				PRICE	
		Sqft/ box	Box/ pallet	Sqft/ Pallet	Weight/ Box	CTN	SF	
Red Oak Smooth	Golden Gunstock Walnut	АВ	25.83	36	929.88	40lbs	\$166.60	\$6.45
Maple Smooth	Natural Charcoal Earth Mocha Cappuccino	АВ	25.83	36	929.88	40lbs	\$166.60	\$6.45
Hickory Hand Scraped	Mojave Klamath Omak Lyon	АВ	25.83	36	929.88	40lbs	\$166.60	\$6.45
American Walnut Smooth	Natural	АВ	25.83	36	929.88	40lbs	\$189.85	\$7.35
Hickory Hand Scraped	Mocha	АВ	32.3	32	1033.6	47lbs	\$208.34	\$6.45
Acacia Hand Scraped	Golden Lisbon	АВ	24.8	36	892.8	45lbs	\$182.28	\$7.35
Birch Wire Brush	Cloud Grey Dark Russet	ABCD	30.43	45	1369.35	47lbs	\$159.76	\$5.25

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our authorization. No returns allowed on discontinued or clearance items. Freight of returned items is at customer's cost.



Engineered Hardwood 9/16 inch Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List

-CARB II & FloorScore certified

- 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty

Product Dimensions: Random Length 600-1860*190*14/2mm (RL74"*7.5"*9/16")

Acacia: Random Length 400-1200*120*14/2mm (RL47"*4.7"*9/16")

SPECIES COLOR OPTIONS		GRADE	PACKAGING				PRICE	
			Sqft/ box	Box/ pallet	Sqft/ Pallet	Weight/ Box	CTN	SF
American Black Walnut Smooth	Natural Moonlight Black Sea	ABCD	30.43	40	1217.2	58lbs	\$255.10	\$8.38
Maple Hand Scraped	Roman Holiday Sunset Crianza Ivory Arbor Scholar	ABCD	30.43	40	1217.2	58lbs	\$244.45	\$8.03
White Oak Wire Brush	Dakota Country Gray White Sand Henna Umber River Stone Night Keeper	ABCD	30.43	40	1217.2	58lbs	\$244.45	\$8.03
Acacia Hand Scraped	Natural Golden	ABCD	27.13	36	976.68	62lbs	\$227.40	\$8.38

^{25%} restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our authorizaton. No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearnance items. Freight of returned items at customer's cost



Engineered Hardwood 5/8 inch Random Width Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List

-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 ye

- 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty

Product Dimensions: Random Length 400-2130*Random Width 101/152/203*16/4mm (RL84"*4/6/8"*5/8")

SPECIES	COLOR OPTIONS	GRADE		PACKAGING				ICE
			Sqft/ box	Box/ pallet	Sqft/ Pallet	Weight/ Box	CTN	SF
Small Leaf Acacia Hand Scraped	Natural	ABCD	20.91	54	1129.14	50lbs	\$219.20	\$10.48

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our authorization. No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items. Freight of returned items is at customer's cost.

Engineered Hardwood 3/4 Tongue & Groove Flooring Price List

-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty

Product Dimensions: Random Length 400-2130*189*18/4mm (RL84"*7.5"*3/4")

Acacia: Random Length 400-2130*154*18/4mm (RL84"*6"*3/4")

SPECIES	COLOR OPTIONS	GRADE	PACKAGING RADE				PRICE	
			Sqft/ box	Box/ pallet	Sqft/ Pallet	Weight/ Box	CTN	SF
American Black Walnut Smooth	Natural	ABCD	21.67	40	866.8	60lbs	\$272.65	\$12.58
White Oak Wire Brush	Antique Mocha Metal Grey Cashmere	ABCD	21.67	40	866.8	62lbs	\$227.15	\$10.48
Hickory Wire Brush	Bayou Sandal Infusion		21.67	55	1191.85	62lbs	\$227.15	\$10.48
Small Leaf Acacia Hand Scraped	Natural Golden Chocolate	ABCD	27.89	39	1087.71	67lbs	\$311.90	\$11.18

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our authorization. No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items. Freight of returned items is at customer's cost.



Engineered Hardwood 3/8 inch Click Flooring Price List

-CARB II & FloorScore certified - 30 year Wear-Layer Warranty Product Dimensions: Random Length 1200*120*10mm (RL48"*4.7"*3/8")

				PACK	PRICE			
SPECIES	COLOR OPTIONS	GRADE	Sqft/	Box/	Sqft/	Weight/		
			box	pallet	Pallet	Вох	CTN	SF
Red Oak Wire Brush	Freesia(RO2201) Dark Grey(RO2202) Winchester(RO2203) Antelope(RO2204) Thornbill(RO2205)	ABCD	31	32	992	50lbs	\$123.38	\$3.98

25% restocking charge is applicable to all returns. Returned boxes must be in original condition and upon our authorization. No returns are allowed on discontinued or clearance items. Freight of returned items is at customer's cost.